
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 
(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna) 
(Contact No- 776381770 l , Email ID - ce.trans664@gmail.com) 

(TIN VAT No - 1011257007, TIN CST No - 10011146136, CIN - U40102BR2012SGC018889) 
(Department of Project of BSPTCL) 

Tender Notice (NIT) NO. 32/PR/BSPTCL/2018 

Online tenders are invited by Chief Engineer (Project I) for the followings:- 
Description of work Estimated Cost EMO Cost of 8.0.Q.(Rs.) Completion period 

(in Lac. Rs) (in Lac. Rs) 

Supply, erection, testing & 55.45 t.11 Rs. 11,200.00 to BSPTCL Supply-04 Months from the 

commissioning of 07 sets of 220V, 300 and Rs. fJ8.@.00 to be date of LOI. 

Ah & 01 set of 220V, 200Ah Tubular 
paid on line for Bid Erection & Commissioning- 

Acid Type sub-station battery sets. 
Processing Fee 08 Months from the date of 

LOI. 

Pre bid meeting from 11:00Hrs on 18.07.2018 
Receipt of Tender up to 15.00 Hrs. on 24.07.2018 
Date of opening after 16.00 Hrs. of 25.07.2018 
Eligibility Criteria Tender documents, etc are available in downloadable from at websites http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in Downloaded tender documents must be accompanied with 
proof of paymenl towards the cost or BOQ & processing fee failing which the tender shall be summarily rejected. (EMD Bank Gunrantee/Dfz in favour or "Accounts Officer 
BSPTCL" 10 be submitted to Chief Engineer, Projects I, BSPTCL, Vidyut Bhawan Patna) on or before 15.00 Hrs: on 24.07.2018 

Chief Enainecr (Proiccl ll 

I. "Bid Proccssiug Fee is mand:llory 10 be paid lhrough onlinc mode i.e. Internet P:1ymc111 Gntcwny (Crrdi1/Debit Card), Nl.'t Banking. NEFT/RTGS''. 
2. "Bid nlong with necessary online payments 11111st be submitted 1hrough e-pnymeut portal www.cproC'.bih:11·.go".in before the date & rime specified in the NIT. The dcparlmcnt deesu't lake 
res ,onsibility for 1he delay/ Non submission of Tender/ Non Recoucifiatiou of onlinr. Pnvment en used due 10 Non-nvnilahilitv of lnteruet Connection, Network Traffic/ Molidays or nnv other reason". 

For complains regarding corruption vigilance help line No. 943182148S, 0612-2504969 
~ f<lu@t ~ ~ ~ ~ bseb bllls.org ~ ~ ~ ~ ulllT ~ ~ t 1 

e-tendering introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. 25 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and eProcurement Help Desk First Floor, M/22, Bank 
Of India Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Na1?ar, Patna-800001 at 0612-2523006, Mob:9939035696 

Sd/- 
(Radhey Shyarn) 

Chief Engineer (Project I) 

Memo No J~.<?..~/ Patna dated ~.?.-.~.~.\b . .1 
Copy forwarded to DBA (IT), BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the websites. 

V 

(R,li.ir..( /] 
Chief Engineer (Project I) 
'It 


